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Uitslag van Sessie 5
Groep B

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

808 Instructeur 1:57.220 5  1 139,896 
68 Koree, Badi 1:59.885 6 2.665 2 2.665 136,787 
50 Vermunt, John 1:59.997 7 0.112 3 2.777 136,657 
77 Verdoold, Marcel 2:00.676 4 0.679 4 3.456 135,887 
85 Thijssen, Rob 2:01.223 7 0.547 5 4.003 135,277 
61 Lansink, Gert-jan 2:01.720 8 0.497 6 4.500 134,728 
52 verdoold, jan 2:02.789 7 1.069 7 5.569 133,557 
65 ilbeyi, Serkan 2:03.280 6 0.491 8 6.060 133,016 
113 van Hedel, Richard 2:03.459 6 0.179 9 6.239 132,826 
84 Roelofs, Maarten 2:03.772 6 0.313 10 6.552 132,497 
30 Welle, Leon 2:04.533 5 0.761 11 7.313 131,688 
60 Schiphorst, Jurgen 2:04.617 5 0.084 12 7.397 131,598 
63 Krehenwinkel, Andre 2:04.740 6 0.123 13 7.520 131,467 
54 Van Ursel, Dominique 2:04.868 5 0.128 14 7.648 131,325 
83 Hotting, Bert 2:04.872 7 0.004 15 7.652 131,327 
89 Lameree, Mike 2:05.044 5 0.172 16 7.824 131,145 
67 Groot Zevert, Joris 2:05.297 5 0.253 17 8.077 130,877 
59 Nieuwenhuis, Kevin 2:05.401 4 0.104 18 8.181 130,767 
57 Pauwelsen, Ronald 2:05.657 6 0.256 19 8.437 130,507 
62 van Boeijen, Kevin 2:05.730 5 0.073 20 8.510 130,427 
73 vanspauwen, tom 2:05.731 5 0.001 21 8.511 130,427 
87 van de Ruit, Rory 2:05.795 4 0.064 22 8.575 130,357 
55 van den Boogaart, Ronald 2:05.948 6 0.153 23 8.728 130,207 
56 Reisen, Daniel 2:06.260 6 0.312 24 9.040 129,877 
39 Dijkstra, Esther 2:06.373 7 0.113 25 9.153 129,767 
70 Veronese, Ronnie 2:06.886 2 0.513 26 9.666 129,235 
032 T. vd Goorbergh 2:07.150 4 0.264 27 9.930 128,974 
86 van Opstal, Tim 2:07.579 6 0.429 28 10.359 128,536 
88 Boogert, Thom 2:08.324 6 0.745 29 11.104 127,797 
82 Van Den Mosselaer, Wim 2:08.784 5 0.460 30 11.564 127,337 
80 Teunissen, Henri 2:08.988 7 0.204 31 11.768 127,137 
92 Murray, Robert 2:09.636 7 0.648 32 12.416 126,497 
93 Jacques Groenewoud 2:09.724 6 0.088 33 12.504 126,416 
58 van Haren, Chris 2:09.881 6 0.157 34 12.661 126,257 
71 van Zaanen, Priscilla 2:10.853 3 0.972 35 13.633 125,327 
74 Dijkstra, Johan 2:11.580 7 0.727 36 14.360 124,627 
75 Zeggelaar, Jeffrey 2:11.875 7 0.295 37 14.655 124,357 
91 Barendregt, Jarno 2:12.265 7 0.390 38 15.045 123,987 
81 van Lierop, Peter 2:13.011 6 0.746 39 15.791 123,287 
90 van Weel, Ben 2:15.393 7 2.382 40 18.173 121,117 
051 van zundert, jan 2:16.801 2 1.408 41 19.581 119,872 
66 Meekes, Joost 2:18.769 6 1.968 42 21.549 118,176 
76 roosen, rien 2:18.860 5 0.091 43 21.640 118,097 
31 Poppelaars Wim  44  
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